Position

Principal Elementary
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Social Worker

Eld Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher

Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Custodian
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Senior Clerk Typist

Special Ed Extended

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Total Wages

$104,285
$81,406
$77,974
$76,061
$74,470
$73,991
$73,476
$72,871
$72,060
$69,362
$68,513
$68,154
$67,200
$62,654

$61,653
$59,155
$57,802
$57,689
$57,604
$56,507
$55,307
$55,028
$54,188
$53,445
$52,674
$52,159
$51,544
$47,562

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,165
$14,177
$16,348
$16,194
$13,595
$15,791
$15,965
$13,447

$7,223
$16,201
$13,084
$13,064
$15,450
$12,577

$12,498
$12,281

$8,257
$12,186
$12,156
$12,060
$11,518
$29,624
$11,867
$11,803
$20,288
$11,691
$11,630
$22,887



Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)

Instructional Aide - Computer

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Social Worker

Special Ed Extended
School Yr

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair
Sped la Sh -All Impair

Instructional Aide Il
Vacation, Sped la Sh -
All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Noon Monitor

Special Education -
Core Sub

Special Education -
Core Sub

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.
Dianne Feinstein E.S.

Dianne Feinstein E.S.

$46,583

$28,580

$27,206
$26,627
$24,557

$24,245
$23,992
$22,640
$21,486
$21,451
$21,273
$21,214
$20,110
$15,215
$14,373
$13,092
$10,841
$10,207

$9,645

$9,280

$9,279

$9,122
$9,102
$6,516
$6,476
$6,253
$1,118

$11,207

$6,306

$6,210
$6,211
$8,649

$6,163
$3,417
$6,163
$6,163
$6,163
$4,492
$4,578
$6,163
$5,142
$5,941
$4,273

$0
$2,541
$3,364

$0

$2,114

$475
$427
$2,434
$2,141
$2,188
$92



