Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$104,285	\$16,165
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$81,406	\$14,177
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$77,974	\$16,348
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$76,061	\$16,194
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$74,470	\$13,595
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$73,991	\$15,791
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$73,476	\$15,965
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$72,871	\$13,447
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$72,060	\$7,223
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$69,362	\$16,201
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$68,513	\$13,084
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$68,154	\$13,064
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$67,200	\$15,450
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$62,654	\$12,577
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$61,653	\$12,498
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$59,155	\$12,281
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$57,802	\$8,257
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$57,689	\$12,186
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$57,604	\$12,156
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$56,507	\$12,060
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$55,307	\$11,518
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$55,028	\$29,624
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$54,188	\$11,867
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$53,445	\$11,803
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$52,674	\$20,288
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$52,159	\$11,691
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$51,544	\$11,630
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$47,562	\$22,887

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Yr	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$46,583	\$11,207
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$28,580	\$6,306
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$27,206	\$6,210
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$26,627	\$6,211
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Instructional Aide II Vacation, Sped Ia Sh - All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$24,557	\$8,649
Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$24,245	\$6,163
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$23,992	\$3,417
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$22,640	\$6,163
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$21,486	\$6,163
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$21,451	\$6,163
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$21,273	\$4,492
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$21,214	\$4,578
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$20,110	\$6,163
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$15,215	\$5,142
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$14,373	\$5,941
Instructional Aide - Computer	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$13,092	\$4,273
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$10,841	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$10,207	\$2,541
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$9,645	\$3,364
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Special Education - Core Sub	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$9,280	\$0
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Special Education - Core Sub	San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$9,279	\$2,114
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$9,122	\$475
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$9,102	\$427
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$6,516	\$2,434
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$6,476	\$2,141
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$6,253	\$2,188
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Dianne Feinstein E.S.	\$1,118	\$92